Junior Dragster Division Central

RACING EQUIPMENT

2018

Rank Start # Driver
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5528
5114
718
5353
378
5292
4959
368
5347
603

TINDRA CHRISTENSEN
VICTOR HELEANDER
NIKLAS LARSSON
ATLE POOLSAAR
DANIEL JOHANSSON
ESKIL DAHLS

FELICIA RUDNERT
HAVARD KONGSHEIM
EMIL ERIKSSON
HANNA KONGSHEIM

Nat Points
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125
86
80
63
57
56
54
53
52
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Motopark

Tallhed 1

Malmo

Tierp 1

Alastaro 1

Tallhed 2

Alastaro 2

Sundsvall 1

Pitea

Haapsalu

Fallfors

Gardermoen 2

Tallhed 3

Sundsvall 2

Kauhava LSK 1

Lindesberg

Tierp 2

Kauhava LSK 2

Gardermoen 3



